
 

 

ANSWERS TO CLARIFICATION QUESTIONS 
 

 
Question 1: 
 
Can you provide some indication on the likely scale of inspection required?  For example is it 
over a certain number of river kilometres, or do you anticipate a certain number of days in 
the field to complete the inspection.  
 
Response:  
 
Inspection is required to the entire river system, implementation of alternative river 
stabilisation will provided to prioritised area (badly degraded) 
 
Question 2: 
 
Can you please clarify how the consultant can provide a realistic budget estimate for 
implementation of the interventions when the identification of the interventions (and 
confirmation through national consultation) is part of the project itself? 
 
Response:  
The consultant will have to determine cost effective analysis to the problem areas, these 
will be prioritised, most prioritised area will be selected for implementation. If that is over 
the budget, will look at the second viable option to implement.   
 
 
Question 3: 
 
Will the consultant be required to commit to the budget estimate for implementation even 
though the interventions may change through the results of tasks 1 to 6 of the project? 
 
Response:  
We will commit to the budget implementing the most viable and efficient option 
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